
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap - 1200m

22 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.41
(0:13.80)

0:56.61
(0:10.94)

0:45.67
(0:11.04)

0:34.63
(0:11.25)

0:23.38
(0:11.39)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SUNNYCOAST 4 67.7 0:10.94 1:10.41 [1] 0:56.61 [1] 0:45.67 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.38 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1:10.41 0:34.63

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.94) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.39) (0:11.99)

2 3 DIRT CHEAP 5 67.0 0:10.99 1:10.48 [2] 0:56.66 [2] 0:45.67 [2] 0:34.49 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 0.4L 0:34.49 +6

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:11.39) (0:11.88)

3 6 MISHANI AVIATOR 9 66.4 0:11.12 1:11.21 [3] 0:57.15 [5] 0:46.03 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.10 [3] 4.7L 0:34.85 +10

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:12.10)

4 8 EYES ARE LION 8 67.2 0:11.04 1:11.25 [4] 0:56.86 [6] 0:45.82 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:11.81 [5] 4.9L 0:34.63 +6

Jackson Murphy 800m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.81)

5 5 SHEZAPEARLER 1 66.3 0:10.92 1:11.52 [5] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.54 [3] 0:35.20 [3] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.02 [6] 6.4L 0:35.20 +0

Warwick Satherley 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.34) (0:11.66) (0:11.52) (0:12.02)

6 2 CRAICARO 7 68.4 0:10.91 1:11.53 [6] 0:56.83 [8] 0:45.92 [8] 0:34.67 [8] 0:23.29 [7] 0:11.92 [7] 6.5L 0:34.67 +2

Nathan Day Overall 1000m (0:14.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.37) (0:11.92)

7 4 YELLOWSTONE BETH 2 66.7 0:10.94 1:11.79 [7] 0:57.73 [3] 0:46.79 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.59 [4] 8L 0:35.45 +7

Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.49) (0:12.59)

8 9 MISHANI VALOUR 6 66.7 0:10.98 1:11.82 [8] 0:57.29 [7] 0:46.31 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.51 [8] 0:12.02 [8] 8.2L 0:35.04 +2

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.49) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Chucka Dummy (#7)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

22 August 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.08
(0:13.98)

0:57.10
(0:10.84)

0:46.26
(0:11.12)

0:35.14
(0:11.63)

0:23.51
(0:11.82)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PEPPERDINE 7 66.6 0:10.94 1:11.08 [1] 0:56.63 [8] 0:45.69 [6] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.25 [4] 0:11.69 [1] 1:11.08 0:34.69

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:10.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.69)

2 6 HE'S THE ONE 18 66.4 0:11.04 1:11.24 [2] 0:56.74 [9] 0:45.49 [9] 0:34.45 [8] 0:23.02 [8] 0:11.63 [7] 1L 0:34.45 -2

Adrian Layt 1000m 800m (0:14.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:11.63)

3 5 CHUCKA DUMMY 6 66.3 0:11.12 1:11.51 [3] 0:57.53 [1] 0:46.41 [3] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.49 [5] 0:11.92 [4] 2.5L 0:35.11 +1

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.12) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.92)

4 9 DIVINE KAMEHALANI 5 67.0 0:11.02 1:11.55 [4] 0:57.37 [4] 0:46.35 [5] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.48 [6] 0:12.07 [2] 2.7L 0:35.04 +6

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:12.07)

5 11 HUGHIE VUITTON 1 67.1 0:10.96 1:11.60 [5] 0:57.40 [5] 0:46.44 [4] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.79 [3] 0:12.06 [3] 2.9L 0:35.33 -4

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:12.06)

6 2 POTESTAS 9 68.5 0:10.91 1:11.84 [6] 0:57.84 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 4.2L 0:35.70 +1

McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:12.25)

7 3 MAMA'S MAN 13 67.5 0:11.05 1:12.06 [7] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.37 [8] 0:35.32 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.19 [8] 5.5L 0:35.32 +4

Scott Sheargold 1000m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.32) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.19)

8 16 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 3 67.7 0:10.78 1:12.30 [8] 0:58.26 [3] 0:47.48 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:12.69 [6] 6.8L 0:36.36 -4

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.78) (0:11.12) (0:11.63) (0:12.04) (0:12.69)

9 7 BEAUTIFUL BELLE 8 65.8 0:11.30 1:14.58 [9] 1:00.36 [6] 0:49.06 [7] 0:37.65 [9] 0:25.51 [9] 0:13.08 [9] 20.1L 0:37.65 +2

Nicole Seymour 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:12.14) (0:12.43) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Beyond Star (#1), Croagh Patrick (#8), Eyes Are Lion (#10), Stavanger (#12), Olympic Motto (#13), Mishani Valour (#14), Roman Queen (#15), Mishani Platinum (#17), Mishani Captive (#18)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Class 6 Plate - 1200m

22 August 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.95
(0:13.51)

0:56.44
(0:10.52)

0:45.92
(0:10.61)

0:35.31
(0:11.41)

0:23.90
(0:11.73)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 INVINCIBLE JET 8 70.3 0:10.46 1:09.95 [1] 0:56.30 [3] 0:45.84 [3] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.17 [1] 1:09.95 0:35.24

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.46) (0:10.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:12.17)

2 10 HONKYTONK DIVA 11 70.5 0:10.66 1:10.01 [2] 0:56.19 [6] 0:45.35 [7] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.31 [6] 0:12.02 [3] 0.2L 0:34.69 +9

Brooke Johnson 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.84) (0:10.66) (0:11.38) (0:11.29) (0:12.02)

3 7 SABOR 10 69.8 0:10.62 1:10.02 [3] 0:56.11 [7] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.85 [5] 0.3L 0:34.69 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.62) (0:10.80) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.85)

4 11 OLD SCHOOL 6 70.0 0:10.61 1:10.16 [4] 0:55.98 [9] 0:44.96 [9] 0:34.35 [9] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.85 [7] 1.1L 0:34.35 +0

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:11.02) (0:10.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.32) (0:11.85)

5 4 ZOUY'S COMET 2 68.8 0:10.61 1:10.24 [5] 0:56.11 [8] 0:45.32 [8] 0:34.71 [8] 0:23.24 [9] 0:11.81 [9] 1.5L 0:34.71 +0

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:10.79) (0:10.61) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.81)

6 6 COOLMEANS 1 69.3 0:10.60 1:10.38 [6] 0:56.64 [5] 0:46.04 [5] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.18 [6] 2.3L 0:35.12 -5

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:12.18)

7 8 UNASSAILABLE 5 70.5 0:10.51 1:10.42 [7] 0:56.70 [4] 0:46.19 [4] 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.31 [4] 2.5L 0:35.26 +2

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.51) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.31)

8 1 MILO MAN 4 68.9 0:10.54 1:10.48 [8] 0:56.97 [1] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.61 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.53 [2] 2.7L 0:35.61 +1

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.54) (0:10.82) (0:11.36) (0:11.72) (0:12.53)

9 5 MISS SCALINI 9 67.2 0:10.81 1:11.57 [9] 0:57.15 [10] 0:46.17 [10] 0:35.36 [10] 0:23.97 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 9L 0:35.36 -3

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:14.42) (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:12.43)

10 2 STAR BANNER 7 69.8 0:10.39 1:12.88 [10] 0:59.24 [2] 0:48.85 [1] 0:38.24 [1] 0:26.81 [2] 0:14.50 [8] 16.5L 0:38.24 -1

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.39) (0:10.61) (0:11.43) (0:12.31) (0:14.50)

Scratched: Wolff Boss (#3)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GINGER MANZELMANN BM55 Handicap -
1300m

22 August 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.30
(0:08.21)

1:09.09
(0:11.03)

0:58.06
(0:11.60)

0:46.46
(0:11.84)

0:34.62
(0:11.56)

0:23.06
(0:11.13)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BETTER DAYS AHEAD 9 68.1 0:08.21 1:17.30 [1] 1:09.09 [1] 0:58.06 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:34.62

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.03) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.24)

2 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 5 66.3 0:08.26 1:17.33 [2] 1:09.07 [3] 0:57.74 [4] 0:46.18 [4] 0:34.39 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:34.39 +4

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:11.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.10)

3 4 PRIVATE CHEETAH 10 65.3 0:08.24 1:17.36 [3] 1:09.12 [2] 0:57.88 [2] 0:46.32 [3] 0:34.43 [3] 0:23.11 [2] 0:34.43 +5

Morgan Butler 600m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.26)

4 9 TELMESOMETHIN'GIRL 2 67.2 0:08.51 1:17.41 [4] 1:08.90 [4] 0:57.86 [3] 0:46.40 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.50 -5

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.35)

5 5 LADY MASQUERADE 3 66.5 0:08.62 1:17.77 [5] 1:09.15 [7] 0:57.91 [6] 0:46.36 [5] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:34.57 +2

Carl Spry 600m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.42) (0:11.27)

6 7 FLYING CARMEN 7 64.7 0:08.52 1:17.89 [6] 1:09.37 [5] 0:58.07 [5] 0:46.44 [6] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:34.55 +3

Jackson Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.24)

7 8 ELVIARE 1 64.8 0:08.62 1:18.26 [7] 1:09.64 [6] 0:58.11 [7] 0:46.80 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.29 [7] 0:34.85 -1

Nathan Day 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.95) (0:11.56) (0:11.36)

8 10 MISHANI JEWEL 6 65.0 0:08.90 1:19.10 [8] 1:10.20 [8] 0:58.78 [8] 0:47.49 [8] 0:35.63 [8] 0:23.87 [8] 0:35.63 +5

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Valtino (#1), Valentina Express (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAPPY BIRTHDAY GINGER MANZELMANN BM55 Handicap -
1300m

22 August 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BETTER DAYS AHEAD 9 68.1 0:08.21 0:11.82 [2] 1:17.30 0:34.62

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

2 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 5 66.3 0:08.26 0:11.96 [1] 0.2L 0:34.39 +4

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.96)

3 4 PRIVATE CHEETAH 10 65.3 0:08.24 0:11.85 [3] 0.4L 0:34.43 +5

Morgan Butler 600m Overall (0:11.85)

4 9 TELMESOMETHIN'GIRL 2 67.2 0:08.51 0:11.76 [4] 0.6L 0:34.50 -5

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

5 5 LADY MASQUERADE 3 66.5 0:08.62 0:11.88 [5] 2.6L 0:34.57 +2

Carl Spry 600m Overall (0:11.88)

6 7 FLYING CARMEN 7 64.7 0:08.52 0:11.82 [6] 3.1L 0:34.55 +3

Jackson Murphy 400m Overall (0:11.82)

7 8 ELVIARE 1 64.8 0:08.62 0:11.93 [7] 5.1L 0:34.85 -1

Nathan Day 1000m Overall (0:11.93)

8 10 MISHANI JEWEL 6 65.0 0:08.90 0:12.20 [8] 9.9L 0:35.63 +5

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

Scratched: Valtino (#1), Valentina Express (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: MACKAY CUTTERS - CHANGE THE GAME BENCHMARK 55
Handicap  - 1300m

22 August 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.89
(0:07.97)

1:08.92
(0:11.02)

0:57.90
(0:11.07)

0:46.83
(0:11.59)

0:35.24
(0:11.61)

0:23.63
(0:11.55)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BOLD ZIP 6 67.3 0:08.56 1:16.89 [1] 1:08.33 [10] 0:57.16 [9] 0:46.10 [9] 0:34.47 [9] 0:23.05 [8] 0:34.47

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.17)

2 5 MICROWAVE JENNY 3 67.2 0:08.32 1:16.94 [2] 1:08.62 [7] 0:57.42 [7] 0:46.42 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.21 [5] 0:34.80 +1

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.59) (0:11.38)

3 2 JELLISHOT 1 67.8 0:08.07 1:17.17 [3] 1:09.10 [3] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.69 [4] 0:35.33 +0

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.21) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:11.64) (0:11.47)

4 3 CALL ME MARILYN 9 67.8 0:07.97 1:17.17 [4] 1:09.20 [1] 0:58.18 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.91 [1] 0:35.50 -5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.02) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.55)

5 4 STAR PRINCE 8 67.8 0:08.48 1:17.42 [5] 1:08.94 [8] 0:57.58 [10] 0:46.57 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.44 [9] 0:34.93 +7

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.19)

6 1 KEFALONIA 11 67.9 0:08.08 1:17.52 [6] 1:09.44 [4] 0:58.52 [2] 0:47.41 [2] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.20 [2] 0:35.87 +3

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.67) (0:11.65)

7 10 CHATILLY 4 67.7 0:08.02 1:17.55 [7] 1:09.53 [2] 0:58.40 [3] 0:47.36 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.84 +8

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.13) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.74) (0:11.57)

8 7 MILKY ROCKET 7 66.5 0:08.26 1:17.56 [8] 1:09.30 [6] 0:57.98 [8] 0:46.83 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.45 [10] 0:35.24 +7

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.32) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.46)

9 9 SCHATZI 2 68.3 0:08.49 1:17.68 [9] 1:09.19 [9] 0:58.17 [6] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.57 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:35.57 +0

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.02) (0:10.99) (0:11.61) (0:11.66) (0:11.47)

10 11 TARGET THE STARS 10 67.8 0:08.12 1:18.25 [10] 1:10.13 [5] 0:59.03 [4] 0:47.95 [5] 0:36.39 [5] 0:24.42 [7] 0:36.39 +15

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Gives Me Chills (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: MACKAY CUTTERS - CHANGE THE GAME BENCHMARK 55
Handicap  - 1300m

22 August 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BOLD ZIP 6 67.3 0:08.56 0:11.88 [4] 1:16.89 0:34.47

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:11.88)

2 5 MICROWAVE JENNY 3 67.2 0:08.32 0:11.83 [6] 0.2L 0:34.80 +1

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:11.83)

3 2 JELLISHOT 1 67.8 0:08.07 0:12.22 [2] 1.5L 0:35.33 +0

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

4 3 CALL ME MARILYN 9 67.8 0:07.97 0:12.36 [1] 1.6L 0:35.50 -5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

5 4 STAR PRINCE 8 67.8 0:08.48 0:12.25 [7] 2.9L 0:34.93 +7

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:12.25)

6 1 KEFALONIA 11 67.9 0:08.08 0:12.55 [3] 3.4L 0:35.87 +3

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

7 10 CHATILLY 4 67.7 0:08.02 0:12.53 [5] 3.6L 0:35.84 +8

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:12.53)

8 7 MILKY ROCKET 7 66.5 0:08.26 0:11.99 [9] 3.7L 0:35.24 +7

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:11.99)

9 9 SCHATZI 2 68.3 0:08.49 0:12.44 [8] 4.2L 0:35.57 +0

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:12.44)

10 11 TARGET THE STARS 10 67.8 0:08.12 0:12.60 [10] 7.5L 0:36.39 +15

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:12.60)

Scratched: Gives Me Chills (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

22 August 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.86
(0:07.99)

0:55.87
(0:10.56)

0:45.31
(0:10.56)

0:34.75
(0:11.28)

0:23.47
(0:11.46)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TRACK TALE 1 70.9 0:08.08 1:03.86 [1] 0:55.78 [5] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.47 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 1:03.86 0:34.74

McKenzie Apel 800m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.47) (0:10.57) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:12.01)

2 10 FLYING SHAMUS 14 69.0 0:08.26 1:03.89 [2] 0:55.63 [6] 0:44.89 [7] 0:34.12 [8] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.75 [4] 0.2L 0:34.12 +6

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.74) (0:10.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.10) (0:11.75)

3 5 STRONACH 10 69.2 0:07.99 1:03.90 [3] 0:55.91 [1] 0:45.08 [5] 0:34.35 [6] 0:23.09 [7] 0:11.85 [3] 0.3L 0:34.35 +6

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:07.99) (0:10.83) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.85)

4 4 NIC ME SOME 8 69.4 0:08.47 1:04.05 [4] 0:55.58 [8] 0:44.68 [10] 0:33.96 [9] 0:22.72 [10] 0:11.66 [9] 1.1L 0:33.96 +4

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.90) (0:10.72) (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.66)

5 11 PEGGIE BOOM 3 70.5 0:08.35 1:04.23 [5] 0:55.88 [7] 0:45.30 [6] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.58 [4] 0:12.04 [5] 2.1L 0:34.87 +0

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.58) (0:10.43) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:12.04)

6 6 DENIMS 2 70.7 0:08.55 1:04.41 [6] 0:55.86 [10] 0:45.33 [8] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.67 [5] 0:12.11 [7] 3.1L 0:34.76 -3

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.53) (0:10.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.56) (0:12.11)

7 8 CHALKLEY 4 70.5 0:08.02 1:04.55 [7] 0:56.53 [2] 0:45.79 [4] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.21 [8] 3.9L 0:35.14 +6

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.74) (0:10.65) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:12.21)

8 3 THE KRONE 13 70.9 0:08.07 1:04.87 [8] 0:56.80 [4] 0:46.29 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.64 [6] 5.7L 0:35.76 +10

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.51) (0:10.53) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.64)

9 7 LADY RAIN 9 69.6 0:08.63 1:04.95 [9] 0:56.32 [11] 0:45.32 [11] 0:34.55 [11] 0:23.43 [11] 0:12.17 [10] 6.2L 0:34.55 +6

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.00) (0:10.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:12.17)

10 2 SUPER FAST 7 70.0 0:08.02 1:05.20 [10] 0:57.18 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.75 [2] 0:13.17 [2] 7.5L 0:36.09 +5

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.63) (0:10.46) (0:11.34) (0:11.58) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Spellcatcher (#1), Schatzi (#13), Private Sector (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

22 August 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.86
(0:07.99)

0:55.87
(0:10.56)

0:45.31
(0:10.56)

0:34.75
(0:11.28)

0:23.47
(0:11.46)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ALLANON 5 69.4 0:08.49 1:05.36 [11] 0:56.87 [9] 0:46.03 [9] 0:35.25 [10] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.54 [11] 8.3L 0:35.25 +1

Nathan Day 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.84) (0:10.78) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Spellcatcher (#1), Schatzi (#13), Private Sector (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACING AGAIN TUES 5TH SEPTEMBER BM60 Handicap -
1560m

22 August 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.72
(0:11.67)

1:22.05
(0:11.64)

1:10.41
(0:11.88)

0:58.53
(0:11.79)

0:46.74
(0:11.67)

0:35.07
(0:11.67)

0:23.40
(0:11.59)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CLASS OF ROYALTY 4 65.8 0:11.28 1:33.72 [1] 1:21.78 [3] 1:10.08 [4] 0:58.33 [4] 0:46.50 [3] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:34.84

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:11.28)

2 12 LANOVA 1 65.2 0:11.44 1:34.03 [2] 1:21.93 [5] 1:10.17 [5] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.62 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.37 [4] 0:34.94 -4

Morgan Butler 600m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.44)

3 3 SRINI 11 64.2 0:11.39 1:34.22 [3] 1:21.82 [8] 1:10.09 [8] 0:58.31 [8] 0:46.62 [7] 0:34.98 [8] 0:23.31 [6] 0:34.98 -2

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:12.40) (0:11.73) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.39)

4 4 LETMELETGO 10 64.2 0:11.59 1:34.36 [4] 1:22.69 [1] 1:10.99 [2] 0:59.17 [1] 0:47.33 [2] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:35.71 +0

Ashley Butler 1400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.67) (0:11.59)

5 8 STRUAN LAD 12 65.5 0:11.22 1:34.60 [5] 1:21.91 [12] 1:09.83 [12] 0:58.05 [12] 0:46.38 [12] 0:34.71 [12] 0:23.01 [12] 0:34.71 +6

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:12.69) (0:12.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.22)

6 1 SUCH A WHIT 2 64.3 0:11.47 1:34.64 [6] 1:22.06 [11] 1:09.99 [11] 0:58.16 [11] 0:46.52 [11] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.32 [10] 0:34.94 -3

Scott Sheargold 400m 400m (0:12.58) (0:12.07) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.47)

7 14 WHISKEY ROW 8 64.4 0:11.49 1:34.74 [7] 1:22.51 [7] 1:10.77 [6] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.35 [5] 0:35.86 [3] 0:23.96 [5] 0:35.86 +7

Brooke Johnson 800m 800m (0:12.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.49) (0:11.90) (0:11.73)

8 10 ANSELMO 14 63.7 0:11.61 1:34.81 [8] 1:22.62 [6] 1:10.83 [7] 0:59.03 [7] 0:47.18 [8] 0:35.57 [7] 0:23.75 [8] 0:35.57 +7

Warwick Satherley 1400m 800m (0:12.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.80) (0:11.85) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.70)

9 5 DEMURRAL 5 63.7 0:11.60 1:34.90 [9] 1:22.42 [9] 1:10.57 [9] 0:58.73 [9] 0:47.03 [9] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.80 [9] 0:35.43 -2

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:12.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:11.63)

10 2 LIFETIME QUEST 9 64.6 0:11.62 1:35.15 [10] 1:23.46 [2] 1:11.84 [1] 0:59.95 [2] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.45 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.45 -4

McKenzie Apel Overall 1400m (0:11.69) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#7), Gives Me Chills (#11), Hunua Hank (#15)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACING AGAIN TUES 5TH SEPTEMBER BM60 Handicap -
1560m

22 August 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.72
(0:11.67)

1:22.05
(0:11.64)

1:10.41
(0:11.88)

0:58.53
(0:11.79)

0:46.74
(0:11.67)

0:35.07
(0:11.67)

0:23.40
(0:11.59)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DUCHESS ADELE 3 63.5 0:11.58 1:35.19 [11] 1:23.15 [4] 1:11.57 [3] 0:59.84 [3] 0:47.94 [4] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.25 [7] 0:36.21 +0

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.04) (0:11.58) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:11.80)

12 13 IN YOUR ELEMENT 15 63.3 0:11.64 1:35.21 [12] 1:22.73 [9] 1:10.75 [10] 0:59.03 [10] 0:47.32 [10] 0:35.68 [10] 0:23.83 [11] 0:35.68 +5

Adam Sewell 600m 800m (0:12.48) (0:11.98) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#7), Gives Me Chills (#11), Hunua Hank (#15)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACING AGAIN TUES 5TH SEPTEMBER BM60 Handicap -
1560m

22 August 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CLASS OF ROYALTY 4 65.8 0:11.28 0:11.78 [2] 1:33.72 0:34.84

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.78)

2 12 LANOVA 1 65.2 0:11.44 0:11.93 [3] 1.8L 0:34.94 -4

Morgan Butler 600m 400m (0:11.93)

3 3 SRINI 11 64.2 0:11.39 0:11.92 [4] 3.1L 0:34.98 -2

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:11.92)

4 4 LETMELETGO 10 64.2 0:11.59 0:12.45 [1] 3.9L 0:35.71 +0

Ashley Butler 1400m 400m (0:12.45)

5 8 STRUAN LAD 12 65.5 0:11.22 0:11.79 [11] 5.2L 0:34.71 +6

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.79)

6 1 SUCH A WHIT 2 64.3 0:11.47 0:11.85 [10] 5.4L 0:34.94 -3

Scott Sheargold 400m 400m (0:11.85)

7 14 WHISKEY ROW 8 64.4 0:11.49 0:12.23 [6] 5.9L 0:35.86 +7

Brooke Johnson 800m 800m (0:12.23)

8 10 ANSELMO 14 63.7 0:11.61 0:12.05 [9] 6.2L 0:35.57 +7

Warwick Satherley 1400m 800m (0:12.05)

9 5 DEMURRAL 5 63.7 0:11.60 0:12.17 [7] 6.7L 0:35.43 -2

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:12.17)

10 2 LIFETIME QUEST 9 64.6 0:11.62 0:12.75 [5] 8L 0:36.45 -4

McKenzie Apel Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#7), Gives Me Chills (#11), Hunua Hank (#15)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACING AGAIN TUES 5TH SEPTEMBER BM60 Handicap -
1560m

22 August 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DUCHESS ADELE 3 63.5 0:11.58 0:12.45 [8] 8.2L 0:36.21 +0

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

12 13 IN YOUR ELEMENT 15 63.3 0:11.64 0:12.12 [12] 8.3L 0:35.68 +5

Adam Sewell 600m 800m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#7), Gives Me Chills (#11), Hunua Hank (#15)

Report Created:  Tue 22 August 2023  16:49 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


